
2024 Boston University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 18, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 53-6-1   Conf: 18-0   Home: 20-0-1   Away: 18-3   Neutral: 15-3
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (384), Opp (284)   DPs Turned: Team (18), Opp (17)   IBB: Team (1), Keleher (1), Opp (0)   Picked Off: Avery (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (2), Sellers (2), Totals (2), Opp (12)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (1)   SBA/ATT: Totals (32-48), Sellers (16-24), Boaz (9-13),
Avery (4-7), Ricard (3-4)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
26 Keleher, Lauren .411 60-60 202 54 83 18 3 8 42 131 .649 20 10 10 0 .479 4 0 2-2 75 3 0 1.000
22 Coker, Caitlin .400 60-60 200 50 80 14 2 7 39 119 .595 16 7 11 2 .460 1 2 10-15 58 82 5 .966
21 Roncin, Kayla .382 60-60 220 46 84 13 3 0 45 103 .468 5 1 10 2 .398 0 4 10-11 72 83 13 .923
4 Deppiesse, Brooke .360 60-60 164 36 59 13 6 3 32 93 .567 22 4 18 0 .443 2 10 4-7 92 92 7 .963
27 Avery, Lizzy .316 58-58 152 24 48 4 0 1 30 55 .362 33 1 21 5 .436 2 6 2-2 48 13 0 1.000
24 Nett, Lauren .279 57-44 122 22 34 1 0 0 15 35 .287 7 1 7 0 .321 1 8 4-4 173 8 0 1.000
8 Boaz, Allison .267 55-51 116 22 31 7 4 5 27 61 .526 7 3 33 0 .320 2 3 3-3 136 44 6 .968
3 Pryor, Kate .262 55-49 126 23 33 5 1 0 21 40 .317 6 0 13 1 .283 6 3 5-5 55 2 1 .983
51 Doherty, Kylie .235 56-46 136 32 32 7 1 7 37 62 .456 19 0 32 0 .325 2 0 4-4 44 0 0 1.000
13 Sellers, Audrey .190 60-60 126 22 24 4 0 3 11 37 .294 14 3 18 0 .285 1 4 2-3 420 39 2 .996
9 Christopher, Livia .571 6-1 7 0 4 0 0 0 1 4 .571 1 0 0 0 .625 0 1 1-1 0 0 0 .000
5 Ganino, Haley .500 9-2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 .500 2 0 1 0 .667 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000
23 Williams, Tyesha .278 40-4 36 11 10 1 0 0 3 11 .306 3 0 4 0 .333 0 0 3-4 3 0 1 .750
17 Pecoraro, Sydney .250 5-0 4 1 1 0 0 1 3 4 1.000 0 0 1 0 .200 1 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
34 Metz, Aimee .235 18-3 17 2 4 0 0 0 3 4 .235 1 0 3 0 .263 1 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
11 Naivar, Sophie .222 11-1 9 1 2 0 0 1 4 5 .556 1 1 2 0 .364 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
19 Kelly, Raegan .000 18-9 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 1 0 0-0 39 1 0 1.000
10 Apalit, Kyomi .000 18-0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 1 .000 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 1.000
12 DeLong, Olivia .000 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .321 60-60 1652 354 531 87 20 36 314 766 .464 157 31 189 11 .386 24 41 51-62 1221 392 35 .979
Opponents .178 60-60 1445 92 257 32 3 18 84 349 .242 108 25 419 8 .246 6 16 16-24 1158 441 87 .948

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
77 Ricard, Kasey 1.23 28-4 44 31 24 16-4 2 211.0 106 40 37 47 265 10 2 13 .146 1 9 0 2 5
27 Avery, Lizzy 1.35 8-0 19 5 2 2-3 1 57.0 44 14 11 19 52 4 1 0 .217 2 5 0 2 6
8 Boaz, Allison 1.71 17-2 31 24 7 5-6 1 139.0 107 38 34 42 102 18 0 5 .208 10 11 0 2 5
Totals 1.41 53-6 94 60 33 29 4 407.0 257 92 82 108 419 32 3 18 .178 13 25 0 6 16
Opponents 5.04 6-53 126 60 14 3 0 386.0 531 354 278 157 189 87 20 36 .321 46 31 0 24 41



2024 Boston University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 18, 2024)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
24 Nett, Lauren 181 173 8 0 1.000 6 0 0 — 0 0
26 Keleher, Lauren 78 75 3 0 1.000 2 0 0 — 0 0
27 Avery, Lizzy 61 48 13 0 1.000 4 4 3 .571 0 0
51 Doherty, Kylie 44 44 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
19 Kelly, Raegan 40 39 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
77 Ricard, Kasey 28 3 25 0 1.000 1 3 1 .750 0 0
5 Ganino, Haley 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Apalit, Kyomi 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Sellers, Audrey 461 420 39 2 .996 2 16 8 .667 2 0
3 Pryor, Kate 58 55 2 1 .983 1 0 0 — 0 0
8 Boaz, Allison 186 136 44 6 .968 7 9 4 .692 0 0
22 Coker, Caitlin 145 58 82 5 .966 5 0 0 — 0 0
4 Deppiesse, Brooke 191 92 92 7 .963 5 0 0 — 0 0
21 Roncin, Kayla 168 72 83 13 .923 10 0 0 — 0 0
23 Williams, Tyesha 4 3 0 1 .750 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Naivar, Sophie 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 DeLong, Olivia 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Pecoraro, Sydney 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
34 Metz, Aimee 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Christopher, Livia 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 1648 1221 392 35 .979 44 32 16 .667 2 0
Opponents 1686 1158 441 87 .948 41 102 21 .829 12 3


